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PositionsnBmsatzteilnummn Ersatz Beschreibung

1103 11004630 Gitter
1106 00637443 Buchse
1107 00637444 Buchse
1110 00577584 Kombirost

1120 00577330 11029049 Universalpfanne
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0420

0420
0421
0422
0469
0470
0473
0476
0484
0499
0499
0499
0499
0499
0499
0499

11025765

11041643
11036964
00609865
00636468
00634566
00633145
00632716
00632796
00754540
00754542
00754544
00754547
12008009
12008010
12008011

Ersatz

10013908

00754544

Beschreibung

Steuerungsmodul
unprogrammiert

Steuerungsmodul programmiert
Gehause

Sicherung elektrisch
Kabelbaum
Kabelbaum
Kabelbaum
PTC-Sensor
Kabelbaum
Anschlusskabel
Anschlusskabel
Anschlusskabel
Anschlusskabel
Anschlusskabel
Anschlusskabel

Anschlusskabel
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0501
0502
0510
0511
0512
0514
0518
0543
0544
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0586

20002653
12004361
20003482
12004795
00633009
10016019
00623500
00633139
12004360
12034450
12034448
00633308
00633307
00634093
11044532

Ersatz

12012712

10004816

12017616

Beschreibung
Luftleitblech
Wrasenschirm
Abluftkanal
Liftermotor
Dichtung
Ring
Temperaturbegrenzer
Mikroschalter
Antrieb
Tlrverriegelung
Tarschalter
Mikroschalter
Mikroschalter
Deckel

Flansch
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnummn Ersatz Beschreibung

0901 11019746 Heissluftleitblech
0903 11004482 Ringheizung
0904 00636211 Halter

0905 00779092 Heizung-Oberhitze
0906 00636208 Halter

0908 00771725 00776217 1300W 220-240V
0932 00634799 Buchse

0935 00777096 Isolierteil

0936 00633161 Abstandshalter
0937 10016279 LED-Platine

0939 00633162 Lichtleiter

0941 00633165 Abdeckung

0942 10018648 Dichtung

0943 00633163 Kihlkorper

0952 00633166 Schraube

0985 00632716 PTC-Sensor

0990 12036387 Geblasemotor
0993 12035704 Lufterrad

0994 10013186 Mutter
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0104
0130
0165
0173
0173
0198
0198
0198
0198
0198
0198
0198
0198
0198
0198
0199
0199
0199
0199
0199
0199
0199
0199
0199
0199
0199

00632995
11006562
11003095
11004065
11006795
00611413
00618743
00629127
00632787
00632802
00633522
00633684
00634567
00636935
00637117
00633544
10001947
10006032
10006054
10006055
10006056
10014394
11041465
15000190
15000194
15000283

Ersatz

11017585

Beschreibung
Taste
Bedienblende
Gehause
Bedienmodul unprogrammiert
Bedienmodul programmiert
Schraube
Schraube
Schraube
Schraube
Schraube
Schraube
Schraube
Schraube
Schraube
Mutter
Klammer
Dichtungsband
Dichtungsband
Kabelhalter
Kabelhalter
Kabelhalter
Kabelhalter
Lifterrad
Montagehilfe
Messinstrument

Prifgeraet
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0712
0713
0749
0750
0751
0753
0762
0763
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0798
0768

10000696
11004499
00633621
11004473
00633620
12037248
11004495
00633648
11004197
11004217
11004169
12004939
11047299
11004432
00634479
12038520

Ersatz

11016629

Beschreibung

Antennenmotor

Halter
Dichtstoff
Hohlleiter
Fihrung
Antenne
Glasscheibe
Halter
Laftungskanal
Laftungskanal
Inverter
Magnetron
Abdeckung
Isolierteil
Kabelbaum

Luftermotor
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0201
0202
0203
0210
0211
0216
0217
0232
0243
0247
0248
0251
0252
0257
0258
0259
0260
0262
0264
0277
0278
0279
0284
0285
0286
0287

11026302
00606677
00627106
00777368
10014462
12017463
11019906
11004591
11004586
00633774
00775903
11004532
00632786
10013825
00633696
00633784
00633785
00633680
11004582
11031249
00634090
00634089
11004574
00633678
11004599
00634088

Ersatz

11031414
11031405

10012822

11020369

Beschreibung

Turgriff
Dichtung

Schraube

Frontglasscheibe

Sicherheitszubehor

TuUrscharnier
TuUrscharnier

Halter

Zwischenscheibe

Dichtung

Innentlr

Laftungsblende

Schraube
Blgel

Blgel
Abdeckung
Abdeckung
Turdichtung
Rahmen
Innentdr
Schraube
Schraube
Innenscheibe
Turdichtung
Abdeckung

Schraube
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1202
1211
1212
1215
1223
1226
1227
1240
1245
1260
1265
1299
1220
1230

00775896
00633015
00633016
00637488
11044464
11004066
11004067
11043452
00777008
00775951
00778860
00633848
20003602
20003601

Ersatz

10019192

Beschreibung

Abdeckung
Abstandshalter
Kantenschutz
Feder

Lisenen Set
Blende

Blende
Gehauseteil
Gehause-Ruckteil
Zwischenboden
Gehaduse-Unterteil
Typenschild
Gehauseseitenteil

Gehauseseitenteil



